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NES Regionals 12/2-12/4 2022 Hosted by CLIP - 12/2/2022 to 12/4/2022

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M1 19.84

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 20.13

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R3 20.22

BGSC-NE  8Furgal, Clara A4 21.22

BGSC-NE  8Mulvaney, Audrey E5 23.64

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G6 23.78

CLIP-NE  7Pardo Borelli, Alejandra7 27.42

KING-NE  8Blaydes, Madelyn H8 33.25

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R1 44.48

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M2 44.90

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna3 48.16

BGSC-NE  8Furgal, Clara A4 50.83

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G5 54.05

BGSC-NE  8Mulvaney, Audrey E6 54.76

CLIP-NE  7Pardo Borelli, Alejandra7 1:05.06

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:37.39

44.91 52.48

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R2 1:44.15

49.69 54.46

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna3 1:53.37

52.74 1:00.63

CLIP-NE  7Pardo Borelli, Alejandra4 2:09.72

1:00.22 1:09.50

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M1 23.03

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 24.59

BGSC-NE  8Furgal, Clara A3 24.84

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G4 24.90

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R5 27.36

CLIP-NE  7Pardo Borelli, Alejandra6 29.33

KING-NE  8Blaydes, Madelyn H7 35.29

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M1 50.58

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 52.57

BGSC-NE  8Furgal, Clara A3 53.09

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G4 57.56

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R5 58.12

BGSC-NE  8Mulvaney, Audrey E6 58.19

CLIP-NE  7Pardo Borelli, Alejandra7 1:04.18

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:54.90

55.82 59.08

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R2 2:06.24

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M1 31.43

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G1 1:14.28

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M1 25.57

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G2 29.12

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna3 30.06

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R4 30.10

BGSC-NE  8Mulvaney, Audrey E5 33.09

CLIP-NE  7Pardo Borelli, Alejandra--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  8Furgal, Clara A1 1:15.69

BGSC-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 1:17.75

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:55.72

51.49 1:04.23

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A1 31.10

PVA-NE 10Honecker, Samantha H2 31.65

PVA-NE 10Kirchner, Brielle A3 32.12

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L4 32.60

PVA-NE 10Goh, Isy S5 33.92

PVA-NE 10Tatro, Bayleigh O6 34.15

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M7 34.17

KING-NE 10Saari, Keira E8 34.82

PVA-NE 10Bergeron, Brie S9 37.70

WAVE-NE  9Hettrick, Kaylee A10 38.14

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R11 38.49

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy12 38.52

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S13 39.05

KING-NE 10Passier, Colbie L14 39.28

KING-NE 10Perisic, Sophia R15 39.87

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H16 45.05

WAVE-NE 10Rogers, Emilia R17 48.03

PVAA-NE  9Maziarz, Caroline M18 53.18

CLIP-NE 10Vuong, Nhi T19 54.38

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T20 58.46

SNAP-NE 10Almeida, Millicent F--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A1 1:11.47

34.09 37.38

PVA-NE 10Honecker, Samantha H2 1:11.87

34.78 37.09

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L3 1:12.48

34.76 37.72

PVA-NE 10Kirchner, Brielle A4 1:13.76

35.17 38.59

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M5 1:14.84

36.04 38.80

KING-NE 10Saari, Keira E6 1:20.72

39.68 41.04

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L7 1:20.82

39.39 41.43

PVA-NE 10Bergeron, Brie S8 1:26.26

41.31 44.95

KING-NE 10Bates, Harper F9 1:29.53

42.76 46.77

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R10 1:29.65

42.60 47.05

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy11 1:30.53

42.68 47.85

KING-NE 10Perisic, Sophia R12 1:33.70

42.32 51.38

WAVE-NE  9Hettrick, Kaylee A13 1:35.00

42.55 52.45

WAVE-NE 10Rogers, Emilia R14 1:44.40

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H15 1:45.12

49.19 55.93

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T16 2:04.12

55.86 1:08.26

CLIP-NE 10Vuong, Nhi T17 2:17.44

1:02.87 1:14.57

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A1 2:33.50

36.27 39.96 37.7139.56

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L2 2:41.03

37.77 40.77 40.5241.97

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M3 2:47.37

39.33 44.05 40.8543.14

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy4 3:07.69

44.36 48.65 46.3548.33

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A1 6:50.09

35.34 41.51 42.2142.31

41.81 42.37 42.98 42.12

42.84 36.60

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L2 7:09.52

36.66 43.46 44.2844.67

44.54 43.72 45.79 44.70

41.75 39.95

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M3 7:25.15

38.96 45.88 45.8845.59

45.90 46.12 44.86 44.94

44.91 42.11
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Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L1 38.15

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M2 39.05

PVA-NE 10Honecker, Samantha H3 39.12

PVA-NE 10Goh, Isy S4 40.77

PVA-NE 10Kirchner, Brielle A5 41.60

KING-NE 10Saari, Keira E6 41.88

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S7 42.08

PVA-NE 10Tatro, Bayleigh O8 42.55

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy9 44.66

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H10 45.05

WAVE-NE  9Hettrick, Kaylee A11 45.60

SNAP-NE 10Almeida, Millicent F12 46.79

PVA-NE 10Bergeron, Brie S13 46.85

KING-NE 10Passier, Colbie L14 47.99

KING-NE 10Perisic, Sophia R15 50.60

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R16 51.20

PVAA-NE  9Maziarz, Caroline M17 51.62

WAVE-NE 10Rogers, Emilia R18 54.29

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T19 1:06.12

CLIP-NE 10Vuong, Nhi T20 1:09.05

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L1 1:23.45

42.19 41.26

PVA-NE 10Honecker, Samantha H2 1:24.47

42.13 42.34

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A3 1:28.06

43.20 44.86

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M4 1:28.17

44.60 43.57

KING-NE 10Saari, Keira E5 1:38.16

46.01 52.15

PVA-NE 10Bergeron, Brie S6 1:44.97

52.05 52.92

PVAA-NE  9Maziarz, Caroline M7 1:55.68

58.00 57.68

WAVE-NE 10Rogers, Emilia R8 1:57.24

KING-NE 10Perisic, Sophia R9 2:00.14

57.65 1:02.49

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T10 2:21.29

CLIP-NE 10Vuong, Nhi T11 2:46.72

KING-NE 10Bates, Harper F--- DQ

52.54 53.42

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA-NE 10Kirchner, Brielle A1 45.09

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M2 45.23

SNAP-NE 10Almeida, Millicent F*3 48.48

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L*3 48.48

KING-NE 10Saari, Keira E5 49.68

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L6 50.18

PVA-NE 10Bergeron, Brie S7 50.60

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R8 52.33

KING-NE 10Bates, Harper F9 56.13

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy10 57.39

PVAA-NE  9Maziarz, Caroline M11 1:02.09

CLIP-NE 10Vuong, Nhi T12 1:04.61

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H13 1:05.11

KING-NE 10Perisic, Sophia R--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:36.66

46.89 49.77

PVA-NE 10Kirchner, Brielle A2 1:38.93

46.78 52.15

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S3 1:44.67

50.23 54.44

KING-NE 10Passier, Colbie L4 1:47.42

51.45 55.97

PVA-NE 10Goh, Isy S5 1:48.51

51.45 57.06

PVA-NE 10Bergeron, Brie S6 1:49.10

52.28 56.82

PVA-NE 10Tatro, Bayleigh O7 1:54.06

53.50 1:00.56

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy8 2:00.61

57.64 1:02.97

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R9 2:02.26

CLIP-NE 10Vuong, Nhi T10 2:14.23

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T11 2:30.01

KING-NE 10Saari, Keira E--- DQ

48.07 51.19

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A1 35.87

PVA-NE 10Kirchner, Brielle A2 38.24

PVA-NE 10Honecker, Samantha H3 39.47

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R4 44.25

KING-NE 10Saari, Keira E5 44.60

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy6 44.74

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L7 47.12

KING-NE 10Bates, Harper F8 47.50

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H9 1:01.19

WAVE-NE  9Hettrick, Kaylee A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A1 1:24.70

39.86 44.84

PVA-NE 10Honecker, Samantha H2 1:30.64

42.10 48.54

KING-NE 10Passier, Colbie L3 1:45.71

48.37 57.34

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R4 1:55.11

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA-NE 10Kirchner, Brielle A1 1:27.21

39.30 47.91

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L2 1:29.03

43.21 45.82

CLIP-NE  9Trinceri, Lilah M3 1:29.17

44.43 44.74

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A4 1:30.51

42.41 48.10

KING-NE 10Saari, Keira E5 1:33.31

45.47 47.84

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L6 1:36.26

48.17 48.09

KING-NE 10Bates, Harper F7 1:41.98

51.10 50.88

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy8 1:42.41

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R9 1:48.27

WAVE-NE  9Hettrick, Kaylee A10 1:53.96

54.28 59.68

PVA-NE 10Honecker, Samantha H--- DQ

39.37 47.24

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Maeve A1 3:06.51

41.02 49.26 35.941:00.29

PVA-NE 10Kirchner, Brielle A2 3:07.11

42.70 47.77 39.2657.38

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Alexa L3 3:13.03

50.09 46.95 38.5657.43

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S4 3:19.20

48.20 51.52 43.7355.75

PVA-NE 10Tatro, Bayleigh O5 3:34.08

53.94 49.68 45.071:05.39

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:34.00

Trinceri, Alexa L 10 Kelly, Maeve A 10

Trinceri, Lilah M 9 Vuong, Nhi T 10

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:56.41

Trinceri, Alexa L 10 Vuong, Nhu T 9

Kelly, Maeve A 10 Trinceri, Lilah M 9

39.32 1:14.26 32.3230.51

AKING-NE--- DQ

Mantia, Brooke L 9 Saari, Keira E 10

Bates, Harper F 10 Perisic, Sophia R 10

47.78 50.46 41.6346.85

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F1 28.68

PVA-NE 11Cart, Courtland W2 28.72

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R3 28.96

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C4 29.29

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E5 29.77

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H6 29.95

KING-NE 12Colleran, Ryan G7 30.45

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S8 30.62
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K9 30.83

WAVE-NE 12Slavin, Julia A10 31.90

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M11 33.18

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B12 33.32

PVA-NE 12Lamontagne, Anna E13 33.72

PVAA-NE 11Doherty, Lux J14 34.32

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma15 35.61

PVAA-NE 12Spinelli, Bella M16 36.01

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Adelyn J17 36.13

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Braelyn G18 38.12

KING-NE 11Golloshi, Heidi *19 39.11

KING-NE 11Blaydes, Zoey P20 41.96

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C1 1:03.02

30.99 32.03

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J2 1:03.44

31.36 32.08

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H3 1:05.17

31.47 33.70

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E4 1:06.60

31.99 34.61

PVA-NE 11Cart, Courtland W5 1:06.89

32.27 34.62

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R6 1:07.76

32.22 35.54

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K7 1:08.84

33.02 35.82

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S8 1:09.29

33.49 35.80

WAVE-NE 12Slavin, Julia A9 1:09.90

34.40 35.50

KING-NE 12Colleran, Ryan G10 1:10.45

33.88 36.57

PVA-NE 12Lamontagne, Anna E11 1:13.96

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M12 1:14.63

36.59 38.04

PVAA-NE 11Doherty, Lux J13 1:19.10

37.70 41.40

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B14 1:19.65

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Adelyn J15 1:23.29

41.18 42.11

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma16 1:23.91

38.76 45.15

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Braelyn G17 1:24.57

40.89 43.68

PVAA-NE 12Spinelli, Bella M18 1:26.14

SNAP-NE 12Flax, Lila19 1:32.29

41.75 50.54

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J1 2:19.22

32.14 34.97 35.6736.44

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E2 2:24.46

32.89 36.95 36.6737.95

PVA-NE 11Cart, Courtland W3 2:28.71

32.87 38.14 38.3939.31

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S4 2:29.48

36.39 38.50 35.7938.80

WAVE-NE 12Slavin, Julia A5 2:29.78

37.52 38.68 34.9038.68

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R6 2:31.45

33.67 38.19 39.1040.49

KING-NE 12Colleran, Ryan G7 2:33.79

34.61 38.77 39.1541.26

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K8 2:38.95

37.33 41.16 38.9341.53

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M9 2:44.08

40.26 40.29 1:23.53

KING-NE 12Jablonski, Ryen L10 2:51.08

38.48 43.41 43.2345.96

PVAA-NE 12Spinelli, Bella M11 2:58.43

38.74 45.92 1:33.77

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma12 3:06.44

40.64 48.70 46.2450.86

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J1 5:58.48

31.55 34.80 37.0736.21

36.91 36.21 37.26 37.07

36.89 34.51

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K2 6:41.49

36.10 39.35 42.2241.50

40.35 40.90 41.07 41.47

40.75 37.78

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma3 8:02.00

41.20 47.09 50.0150.70

50.02 50.45 51.60 48.86

1:32.07

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J1 12:20.29

34.18 36.85 37.1138.25

36.91 37.96 37.89 37.55

37.91 37.80 37.66 37.45

36.96 37.44 36.88 36.44

36.77 36.92 36.92 34.44

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K2 14:10.97

38.44 42.80 43.3743.19

43.50 43.13 42.65 42.80

43.56 43.29 44.09 43.40

43.81 43.10 43.49 42.34

41.84 42.39 41.26 38.52

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J1 21:52.16

34.63 38.44 40.1238.32

39.61 40.74 41.51 41.61

41.69 41.63 40.78 40.70

40.94 41.16 41.30 40.00

41.70 39.25 38.95 40.18

41.38 40.53 40.77 39.81

37.99 38.35 38.07 39.00

40.61 39.24 39.01 37.78

36.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F1 32.23

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H2 33.36

KING-NE 11Lee, Samantha P3 34.24

PVA-NE 11Cart, Courtland W4 34.83

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E5 35.12

KING-NE 12Colleran, Ryan G6 36.40

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R7 38.52

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S8 39.16

WAVE-NE 12Slavin, Julia A9 40.26

KING-NE 12Shea, Courtney J10 40.72

KING-NE 11Lee, Hannah *11 40.99

KING-NE 12Jablonski, Ryen L12 42.25

PVAA-NE 12Spinelli, Bella M13 42.87

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma14 43.68

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Adelyn J15 47.97

KING-NE 11Field, Sophie R16 48.41

KING-NE 11Blaydes, Zoey P17 55.30

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F1 1:10.86

33.95 36.91

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H2 1:12.08

36.08 36.00

KING-NE 12Colleran, Ryan G3 1:18.69

38.96 39.73

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K4 1:18.72

38.69 40.03

PVAA-NE 11Doherty, Lux J5 1:30.25

42.86 47.39

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma6 1:34.91

SNAP-NE 12Flax, Lila7 1:43.20

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Adelyn J8 1:46.59

50.76 55.83

KING-NE 11Golloshi, Heidi *9 1:48.57

51.64 56.93

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Braelyn G10 1:57.29

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F1 2:27.83

35.16 38.14 36.2038.33
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back)

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma2 3:16.16

1:35.97 48.35

PVAA-NE 11Doherty, Lux J3 3:19.29

48.51 50.38 49.1651.24

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA-NE 11Cart, Courtland W1 37.03

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H2 38.24

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S3 39.62

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R4 41.87

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E5 42.22

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M6 45.91

PVA-NE 12Lamontagne, Anna E7 47.49

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B8 48.89

KING-NE 11Blaydes, Zoey P9 51.56

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma10 56.85

PVAA-NE 12Spinelli, Bella M11 1:01.71

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Adelyn J12 1:03.58

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H1 1:19.73

38.41 41.32

PVA-NE 11Cart, Courtland W2 1:20.56

38.70 41.86

KING-NE 11Lee, Samantha P3 1:25.11

39.97 45.14

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S4 1:28.91

42.42 46.49

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R5 1:30.32

42.78 47.54

KING-NE 12Shea, Courtney J6 1:36.83

47.17 49.66

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M7 1:40.23

49.72 50.51

KING-NE 11Lee, Hannah *8 1:40.61

49.35 51.26

KING-NE 12Jablonski, Ryen L9 1:47.62

50.41 57.21

KING-NE 11Field, Sophie R10 1:57.23

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 3:06.04

41.47 46.78 48.6549.14

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F1 31.29

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C2 31.53

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J3 32.39

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E4 32.67

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K5 33.41

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S6 37.21

WAVE-NE 12Slavin, Julia A7 38.52

PVA-NE 12Lamontagne, Anna E8 42.93

KING-NE 11Golloshi, Heidi *9 49.17

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Braelyn G10 51.07

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F1 1:11.25

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E2 1:15.64

35.66 39.98

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R3 1:20.87

35.43 45.44

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K4 1:24.89

PVAA-NE 11Doherty, Lux J5 1:47.95

49.28 58.67

SNAP-NE 12Flax, Lila6 1:49.53

51.42 58.11

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Braelyn G7 1:49.65

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H1 1:11.38

33.52 37.86

KING-NE 11Lee, Samantha P2 1:11.52

32.54 38.98

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J3 1:11.73

32.87 38.86

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E4 1:13.91

35.42 38.49

PVA-NE 11Cart, Courtland W5 1:14.48

34.44 40.04

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R6 1:16.72

36.17 40.55

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S7 1:19.35

37.71 41.64

CLIP-NE 11Cho, Elizabeth K8 1:20.52

WAVE-NE 12Slavin, Julia A9 1:23.14

39.29 43.85

KING-NE 12Shea, Courtney J10 1:24.45

38.08 46.37

KING-NE 12Jablonski, Ryen L11 1:26.25

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M12 1:28.58

KING-NE 11Lee, Hannah *13 1:31.60

44.64 46.96

PVAA-NE 11Doherty, Lux J14 1:37.98

42.42 55.56

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma15 1:39.52

45.37 54.15

KING-NE 11Field, Sophie R16 1:41.63

48.70 52.93

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Braelyn G17 1:41.96

47.60 54.36

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Adelyn J18 1:46.34

PVAA-NE 12Spinelli, Bella M--- DQ

44.78 54.34

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C1 2:37.39

32.37 39.80 35.8749.35

PVA-NE 11Cart, Courtland W2 2:38.95

34.93 41.98 36.1145.93

KING-NE 11Whitcher, Leah E3 2:42.09

35.99 40.31 34.9650.83

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R4 2:51.46

35.92 42.93 37.8354.78

SNAP-NE 11Miller, Braelyn G5 3:46.09

1:58.32

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 2:15.53

Callahan, Dakota R 12 Golloshi, Heidi * 11

Leshnick, Victoria M 12 Whitcher, Leah E 11

28.55 42.80 1:04.18

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M1 26.64

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M2 27.24

PVA-NE 13Holmgren, Mia L3 28.39

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K4 28.97

KING-NE 14Tzouros, Isabella C5 29.16

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R6 29.21

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M7 29.55

PVA-NE 13Cart, Sunny W8 29.72

WAVE-NE 13Nubile, Megan G9 29.83

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A10 30.08

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E11 30.41

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B12 30.47

KING-NE 14Franchi, Maria Elena *13 31.13

MGCB-NE 14Diaz, Phelan14 31.21

KING-NE 14Federico, Melissa L15 31.23

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsea A16 31.75

SNAP-NE 13Fleury-Belman, Mirabelle M17 33.98

PVA-NE 14Keiser-Clark, Linnea J18 35.55

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie19 41.06

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M1 58.14

27.78 30.36

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M2 59.81

28.11 31.70

KING-NE 14Tzouros, Isabella C3 1:01.80

29.43 32.37

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A4 1:02.53

30.59 31.94

PVA-NE 13Cart, Sunny W5 1:03.68

31.45 32.23

MGCB-NE 14Roy, Rhozwyn P6 1:04.17

30.77 33.40

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M7 1:04.80

31.04 33.76

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K8 1:04.93

32.09 32.84

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B9 1:05.16

31.88 33.28
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WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E10 1:05.71

31.26 34.45

WAVE-NE 13Nubile, Megan G11 1:05.78

31.40 34.38

PVA-NE 13Holmgren, Mia L12 1:05.82

31.77 34.05

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R13 1:06.56

30.80 35.76

MGCB-NE 14Cronin, Maya J14 1:09.18

33.49 35.69

KING-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M15 1:09.61

33.18 36.43

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsea A16 1:09.67

32.60 37.07

MGCB-NE 13Horvath, Sophia M17 1:09.69

33.60 36.09

KING-NE 14Federico, Melissa L18 1:11.08

32.99 38.09

MGCB-NE 14Diaz, Phelan19 1:11.38

34.41 36.97

SNAP-NE 13Livak, Sadie M20 1:13.07

35.26 37.81

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie21 1:31.20

42.42 48.78

PVA-NE 14Keiser-Clark, Linnea J22 1:37.30

1:21.51 15.79

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M1 2:06.11

29.07 31.13 32.9332.98

KING-NE 14Tzouros, Isabella C2 2:15.38

30.20 33.79 36.1035.29

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K3 2:17.59

33.04 35.81 32.6736.07

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A4 2:18.47

32.52 35.29 34.5136.15

PVA-NE 13Cart, Sunny W5 2:19.12

33.08 35.88 34.4735.69

PVA-NE 13Holmgren, Mia L6 2:22.51

33.22 37.80 34.4137.08

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M7 2:22.64

32.64 36.18 36.2237.60

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R8 2:24.49

32.98 36.65 36.7038.16

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E9 2:24.79

33.93 37.61 36.3936.86

WAVE-NE 13Nubile, Megan G10 2:25.28

33.27 38.07 35.3838.56

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B11 2:25.51

33.02 36.92 37.2238.35

KING-NE 14Franchi, Maria Elena *12 2:28.43

32.89 37.38 38.5539.61

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsea A13 2:34.19

35.69 38.46 39.6640.38

KING-NE 14Federico, Melissa L14 2:42.66

35.64 41.29 42.3543.38

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie15 3:13.77

1:34.98 1:38.79

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M1 5:42.83

29.49 32.22 34.3633.54

35.28 35.85 36.02 36.14

36.58 33.35

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A2 6:10.60

33.22 35.86 37.6536.62

37.90 37.53 38.76 38.64

38.71 35.71

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K3 6:14.13

33.99 38.19 38.6638.00

38.58 39.14 38.26 38.78

36.71 33.82

KING-NE 14Franchi, Maria Elena *4 6:27.34

33.50 37.37 39.5638.50

39.83 40.33 39.98 40.46

39.86 37.95

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M5 6:39.40

34.56 39.31 40.0439.56

40.61 41.74 41.11 41.32

41.11 40.04

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R6 6:43.58

32.52 37.42 40.4539.34

41.57 41.42 42.61 43.17

43.95 41.13

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A1 13:00.96

34.90 38.88 38.7338.88

39.77 39.57 38.89 38.10

39.41 40.69 39.41 40.32

40.24 39.38 39.88 40.33

39.66 38.36 38.92 36.64

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 13:05.12

34.63 38.65 40.2339.94

40.49 39.13 39.66 40.50

39.24 38.73 39.80 39.74

38.75 39.45 40.26 39.94

39.84 39.35 1:16.79

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M3 13:41.76

34.22 38.58 40.7739.63

41.92 42.15

42.22 42.75 41.83 42.19

42.23

41.27 40.65 39.14

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M1 20:21.52

30.54 33.83 35.3135.42

35.50 35.72 36.59 36.82

37.11 38.12 37.76 38.03

37.71 38.09 38.29 38.24

37.22 38.58 37.79

38.38 38.59 37.61

38.51 39.84 37.60 38.50

37.18 37.42 37.05 35.52

33.43

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 21:51.55

1:14.73 40.97

40.63 41.10 41.34 40.31

41.50 40.36 40.81 40.46

40.77 40.68 40.44 40.04

40.20 40.57 40.24 39.36

40.22 39.35 38.72 38.47

38.67 39.49 38.61 39.71

40.10 40.21 39.42 37.98

35.73

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A3 22:16.45

1:16.25 41.99

41.15 41.10 41.66 41.67

42.06 41.67 41.65 42.24

42.48 41.38 40.85 41.13

41.03 39.57 38.20 40.02

39.91 40.83 40.73 40.39

40.69 41.61 41.76 41.17

40.46 39.52 39.45 37.46

34.47

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M1 1:05.86

31.78 34.08

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 1:13.59

36.13 37.46

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M3 1:14.33

36.75 37.58

PVA-NE 13Holmgren, Mia L4 1:14.34

36.42 37.92

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M5 1:14.58

37.16 37.42

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A6 1:15.85

38.07 37.78

KING-NE 14Franchi, Maria Elena *7 1:16.25

36.94 39.31

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E8 1:16.29

37.01 39.28

PVA-NE 13Cart, Sunny W9 1:17.11

38.76 38.35

WAVE-NE 13Nubile, Megan G10 1:17.26

37.14 40.12

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsea A11 1:20.78
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KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R12 1:23.11

40.48 42.63

MGCB-NE 14Diaz, Phelan13 1:23.31

40.16 43.15

SNAP-NE 13Fleury-Belman, Mirabelle M14 1:34.83

44.58 50.25

PVA-NE 14Keiser-Clark, Linnea J--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 14Roy, Rhozwyn P1 2:33.46

36.61 38.58 38.1940.08

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 2:34.71

37.23 39.67 37.5540.26

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A3 2:38.48

37.64 39.48 40.2341.13

PVA-NE 13Holmgren, Mia L4 2:41.15

38.78 41.70 39.8040.87

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E5 2:42.74

39.25 42.50 39.2541.74

WAVE-NE 13Nubile, Megan G6 2:48.55

39.32 43.09 42.6843.46

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsea A7 2:48.76

40.93 42.78 41.6043.45

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M8 2:48.81

38.40 41.59 1:28.82

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R9 2:59.25

40.56 46.01 46.6146.07

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie10 3:45.80

53.38 1:56.74 55.68

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B1 1:13.41

34.94 38.47

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M2 1:18.63

36.99 41.64

PVA-NE 13Cart, Sunny W3 1:20.91

39.71 41.20

KING-NE 14Tzouros, Isabella C4 1:22.36

38.37 43.99

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M5 1:24.46

40.58 43.88

PVA-NE 13Holmgren, Mia L6 1:24.88

41.31 43.57

MGCB-NE 14Cronin, Maya J7 1:25.92

42.43 43.49

MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K8 1:28.44

42.14 46.30

MGCB-NE 13Horvath, Sophia M9 1:28.78

41.14 47.64

KING-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M10 1:34.64

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M11 1:36.23

45.77 50.46

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie12 1:44.89

50.13 54.76

PVA-NE 14Keiser-Clark, Linnea J13 1:45.70

51.16 54.54

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R14 1:46.98

50.09 56.89

SNAP-NE 13Livak, Sadie M15 1:47.63

50.59 57.04

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B1 2:44.39

38.43 40.86 41.9743.13

PVA-NE 13Cart, Sunny W2 2:50.57

40.99 43.62 41.8544.11

KING-NE 14Tzouros, Isabella C3 2:51.96

38.38 43.79 45.1444.65

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie4 3:41.67

50.57 59.76 52.8458.50

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M1 1:05.31

30.34 34.97

KING-NE 14Tzouros, Isabella C2 1:13.44

33.65 39.79

CLIP-NE 13Goncalves, Ari A3 1:14.71

35.24 39.47

PVA-NE 13Holmgren, Mia L4 1:18.70

35.18 43.52

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M5 1:20.35

36.80 43.55

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R6 1:25.69

37.72 47.97

MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K7 1:26.72

40.14 46.58

SNAP-NE 13Livak, Sadie M8 1:29.53

41.55 47.98

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Ortega, Chelsea M1 2:24.71

30.19 36.55 33.0244.95

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B2 2:33.63

34.32 40.36 36.7442.21

PVA-NE 13Cart, Sunny W3 2:36.32

36.92 40.21 33.0946.10

MGCB-NE 14Roy, Rhozwyn P4 2:39.16

35.59 39.51 35.3348.73

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K5 2:43.20

38.91 40.33 33.2150.75

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsea A6 2:43.77

35.6148.03

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E7 2:46.68

37.77 39.77 36.1652.98

MGCB-NE 14Cronin, Maya J8 2:51.21

41.27 44.22 36.9548.77

MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K9 2:51.34

41.24 42.44 37.3450.32

WAVE-NE 13Nubile, Megan G10 2:51.36

41.50 41.28 33.9554.63

KING-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M11 2:54.56

40.73 43.23 38.9451.66

MGCB-NE 13Horvath, Sophia M12 3:01.44

37.76 50.58 42.6450.46

SNAP-NE 13Livak, Sadie M13 3:09.52

39.52 46.77 44.7258.51

KING-NE 14Federico, Melissa L--- DQ

42.01 47.50 39.181:03.66

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 1:55.53

Ortega, Chelsea M 13 Grzebieniowski, Emma K 14

Williams, Nahla M 14 Goncalves, Ari A 13

26.97 33.61 29.4325.52

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 4:10.84

Goncalves, Ari A 13 Grzebieniowski, Emma K 14

Williams, Nahla M 14 Ortega, Chelsea M 13

31.31 1:04.58 1:02.6029.44

31.04 1:07.49 26.58 56.17

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 15Ly, Sinead1 26.37

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D2 27.71

PVAA-NE 16Riley, Amanda M3 27.92

KING-NE 16Anderson, Kelsea K4 29.45

MGCB-NE 17Kimball, Ainsley G5 30.44

SNAP-NE 15Thorp, Helen L6 30.54

WAVE-NE 15Battles, Jillian C7 31.77

CLIP-NE 17Neiford, Jadyn L8 32.01

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L9 32.51

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 15Ly, Sinead1 57.70

27.87 29.83

PVAA-NE 16Riley, Amanda M2 59.81

28.49 31.32

SNAP-NE 17Holmes, Zoe S3 1:00.67

28.73 31.94

SNAP-NE 15McDonald, Lily E4 1:01.88

29.93 31.95

KING-NE 16Montana, Alex E5 1:02.67

30.44 32.23

KING-NE 17Rosenfeld, Anna D6 1:04.76

31.30 33.46

KING-NE 16Anderson, Kelsea K7 1:05.41

31.44 33.97

SNAP-NE 15Thorp, Helen L8 1:06.08

KING-NE 15Cote, Marcella A9 1:07.72

32.58 35.14

SNAP-NE 15Coleman, Lucy A10 1:07.92

32.71 35.21
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WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D--- DQ

29.36 32.03

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 15Ly, Sinead1 2:05.17

27.76 31.68 32.9332.80

KING-NE 16Anderson, Kelsea K2 2:19.42

32.60 35.72 34.7936.31

MGCB-NE 17Kimball, Ainsley G3 2:20.98

31.21 35.61 36.7537.41

SNAP-NE 15Thorp, Helen L4 2:24.29

31.88 36.27 37.9538.19

WAVE-NE 15Battles, Jillian C5 2:29.14

34.24 37.67 38.4738.76

CLIP-NE 17Neiford, Jadyn L6 2:37.40

35.03 39.48 41.0141.88

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 15Ly, Sinead1 5:30.77

28.92 31.91 33.9432.85

34.24 34.12 34.35 34.29

33.71 32.44

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Rosenfeld, Anna D1 1:11.18

34.68 36.50

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D2 1:12.49

35.63 36.86

SNAP-NE 15Thorp, Helen L3 1:13.60

35.94 37.66

KING-NE 16Anderson, Kelsea K4 1:15.30

35.18 40.12

KING-NE 15Cote, Marcella A5 1:16.68

36.72 39.96

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 17Kimball, Ainsley G1 2:31.28

36.01 38.65 1:16.62

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D2 2:34.77

36.93 39.20 39.0339.61

SNAP-NE 15Thorp, Helen L3 2:37.34

37.04 40.33 39.3640.61

KING-NE 16Anderson, Kelsea K4 2:42.16

36.70 40.36 41.7543.35

CLIP-NE 17Neiford, Jadyn L5 2:54.71

42.10 2:12.61

KING-NE 15Cote, Marcella A6 2:55.67

41.99 44.68 43.2245.78

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 16Riley, Amanda M1 1:12.56

34.60 37.96

SNAP-NE 15Ly, Sinead2 1:12.59

34.78 37.81

SNAP-NE 17Holmes, Zoe S3 1:19.05

37.97 41.08

KING-NE 17Rosenfeld, Anna D4 1:23.07

39.87 43.20

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D5 1:24.27

39.86 44.41

SNAP-NE 15McDonald, Lily E6 1:25.53

40.94 44.59

KING-NE 16Anderson, Kelsea K7 1:26.19

41.13 45.06

KING-NE 16Montana, Alex E8 1:29.19

42.59 46.60

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 15Ly, Sinead1 2:37.16

35.14 39.98 41.0041.04

CLIP-NE 17Neiford, Jadyn L2 3:30.88

47.01 54.69 54.1455.04

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D1 1:09.47

32.63 36.84

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L2 1:24.83

38.08 46.75

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 16Montana, Alex E1 2:47.46

34.42 41.98 45.6445.42

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 15Ly, Sinead1 2:21.29

31.28 37.44 32.3840.19

SNAP-NE 17Holmes, Zoe S2 2:25.61

30.28 35.59 36.1743.57

KING-NE 17Rosenfeld, Anna D3 2:36.88

35.10 39.83 36.8245.13

SNAP-NE 15McDonald, Lily E4 2:41.48

33.50 43.38 36.3748.23

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASNAP-NE1 2:06.89

Thorp, Helen L 15 Ly, Sinead 15

Holmes, Zoe S 17 Coleman, Lucy A 15

34.27 33.53 30.7028.39

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E1 15.82

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S2 15.99

KING-NE  8Krolak, Finnegan R3 16.93

KING-NE  8Larson, William P4 18.21

BGSC-NE  8Khotsin, David5 18.42

KING-NE  8Whitcher, Benjamin M6 19.85

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S7 24.39

CLIP-NE  8Kelly, Dylan J8 24.87

PVA-NE  6Cart, Sanderling9 25.28

PVA-NE  7Honecker, Calvin T10 26.56

CLIP-NE  8Tsien, Sammy W11 45.90

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Kenneth Y12 59.90

CLIP-NE  6Mimaki, James C13 1:08.69

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E1 36.53

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S2 37.43

KING-NE  8Krolak, Finnegan R3 39.04

KING-NE  8Larson, William P4 40.87

BGSC-NE  8Khotsin, David5 42.15

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S6 53.86

PVA-NE  7Honecker, Calvin T7 58.10

CLIP-NE  8Kelly, Dylan J8 58.23

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E1 1:21.92

38.49 43.43

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S2 1:22.84

38.36 44.48

KING-NE  8Krolak, Finnegan R3 1:33.89

BGSC-NE  8Khotsin, David4 1:34.29

44.88 49.41

KING-NE  8Whitcher, Benjamin M5 1:41.99

47.08 54.91

CLIP-NE  8Kelly, Dylan J6 2:10.02

PVA-NE  7Honecker, Calvin T7 2:10.62

58.79 1:11.83

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S1 2:56.55

39.46 45.84 45.5245.73

BGSC-NE  8Khotsin, David2 3:17.96

45.46 2:32.50

 
Boys 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E1 7:48.46

39.78 1:33.39

48.49 48.29 49.87 46.69

49.49 44.98

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E1 20.21

KING-NE  8Krolak, Finnegan R2 21.49

KING-NE  8Larson, William P3 23.22

KING-NE  8Whitcher, Benjamin M4 24.59

PVA-NE  6Cart, Sanderling5 27.87

PVA-NE  7Honecker, Calvin T6 30.48

CLIP-NE  8Kelly, Dylan J7 32.90

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Kenneth Y8 37.39
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Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back)

CLIP-NE  6Mimaki, James C9 41.14

CLIP-NE  8Tsien, Sammy W10 43.59

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S1 41.30

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E2 42.52

KING-NE  8Krolak, Finnegan R3 47.18

KING-NE  8Larson, William P4 50.31

KING-NE  8Whitcher, Benjamin M5 53.45

PVA-NE  7Honecker, Calvin T6 1:03.17

CLIP-NE  8Kelly, Dylan J7 1:07.05

BGSC-NE  8Khotsin, David--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:29.94

44.70 45.24

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S1 21.40

KING-NE  8Krolak, Finnegan R2 22.70

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E3 23.18

KING-NE  8Whitcher, Benjamin M4 27.71

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  8Khotsin, David1 59.64

PVA-NE  7Honecker, Calvin T--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S--- DQ

57.69 1:00.57

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E1 18.29

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S2 19.37

KING-NE  8Krolak, Finnegan R3 21.64

KING-NE  8Larson, William P4 23.26

CLIP-NE  8Kelly, Dylan J5 30.64

KING-NE  8Whitcher, Benjamin M6 31.50

PVA-NE  7Honecker, Calvin T--- DQ

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E1 44.78

KING-NE  8Krolak, Finnegan R2 50.83

KING-NE  8Larson, William P3 50.89

BGSC-NE  8Khotsin, David4 53.43

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:31.79

43.60 48.19

KING-NE  8Larson, William P2 1:57.33

54.18 1:03.15

BGSC-NE  8Khotsin, David--- DQ

54.94 53.84

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:31.68

Lemke, Kamdyn S 7 Kelly, Dylan J 8

Tsien, Sammy W 8 Zhao, Kenneth Y 5

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE--- DQ

Zhao, Kenneth Y 5 Lemke, Kamdyn S 7

Kelly, Dylan J 8 Tsien, Sammy W 8

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R1 33.76

BGSC-NE 10Valerio, Leon K2 37.83

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A3 38.88

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 1:04.46

30.69 33.77

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R2 1:16.65

35.66 40.99

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A3 1:23.60

39.27 44.33

KING-NE 10Moyes, Owen M4 1:24.71

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 2:21.96

33.20 37.13 34.7836.85

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R2 2:40.67

37.00 41.01 40.9641.70

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A3 3:09.55

42.63 49.84 1:37.08

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 6:25.68

37.94 39.90 38.7039.89

38.36 38.67 38.88 39.42

37.02 36.90

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R1 38.05

BGSC-NE 10Valerio, Leon K2 40.63

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A3 45.51

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 1:17.38

39.17 38.21

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R2 1:28.12

42.55 45.57

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A3 1:33.43

46.94 46.49

KING-NE 10Moyes, Owen M4 1:40.94

48.94 52.00

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R1 43.80

KING-NE 10Moyes, Owen M2 50.05

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A3 51.49

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 1:25.44

40.34 45.10

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R2 1:34.22

44.12 50.10

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A3 1:53.78

54.60 59.18

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 31.69

KING-NE 10Moyes, Owen M2 44.27

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A3 45.16

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 1:15.60

34.93 40.67

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R2 1:29.81

44.63 45.18

KING-NE 10Moyes, Owen M3 1:34.94

45.75 49.19

CLIP-NE 10Antaya, Jaxon A4 1:38.35

44.09 54.26

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 2:38.47

33.90 41.65 36.1346.79

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B1 30.46

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D2 31.08

UN-NE 12Paulo-Courtney, JD D3 31.17

SNAP-NE 11Pace, Logan J4 31.67

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C5 31.77

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R6 31.93

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush7 33.76

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish8 44.40

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B1 1:05.65

32.14 33.51



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:47 AM  12/7/2022  Page 9

NES Regionals 12/2-12/4 2022 Hosted by CLIP - 12/2/2022 to 12/4/2022

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

KING-NE 12Krolak, Hamilton A2 1:09.29

33.48 35.81

SNAP-NE 11Pace, Logan J3 1:11.31

33.31 38.00

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C4 1:11.95

35.91 36.04

UN-NE 12Paulo-Courtney, JD D5 1:13.01

35.70 37.31

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R6 1:15.15

36.23 38.92

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush7 1:19.66

37.50 42.16

KING-NE 12Zheng, Gaetano E8 1:22.86

40.11 42.75

SNAP-NE 12Minkoff, Noah9 1:31.67

44.01 47.66

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish10 1:39.47

47.26 52.21

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav1 2:22.38

32.10 36.22 36.9537.11

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B2 2:24.55

33.23 38.67 36.2236.43

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D3 2:28.08

33.62 37.89 38.6337.94

UN-NE 12Paulo-Courtney, JD D4 2:35.30

35.06 39.25 40.1740.82

KING-NE 12Krolak, Hamilton A5 2:40.19

34.68 41.34 41.4242.75

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 6:19.34

1:10.57 38.96

38.54 39.59 40.35 38.00

38.73 35.86

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav2 6:19.68

1:10.77 38.62

38.49 39.70 38.60 40.08

38.77 36.43

UN-NE 12Paulo-Courtney, JD D3 6:52.71

1:13.82 41.12

42.67 42.62 43.43 42.53

42.62 40.80

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 13:21.59

35.07 39.28 40.0339.63

40.88 41.33 40.14 40.56

40.74 40.62 41.98 40.51

39.72 38.65 40.86 40.75

40.60 40.63 39.19 40.42

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S2 15:12.55

40.00 44.16 45.9745.53

45.17 45.87 45.25 45.65

46.36 46.15 46.23 46.50

46.52 46.26 46.73 47.09

46.47 47.28 45.94 43.42

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 21:48.25

1:15.44 40.13

41.91 40.22 39.86 40.83

40.68 40.19 39.82 40.04

40.65 40.05 40.57 40.75

40.55 40.70 39.94 40.01

39.37 39.68 39.31 39.04

38.54 38.82 39.15 39.56

38.32 38.64 38.59 38.60

37.36

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S2 26:06.51

1:28.79 47.84

48.30 47.03 47.93 48.35

48.91 48.33 48.37 48.27

48.06 48.22 48.90 48.10

48.47 49.00 49.54 48.01

47.47 48.03 48.44 47.34

46.61 47.75 47.49 47.57

46.94 46.15 46.29 45.57

42.51

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B1 35.40

KING-NE 12Krolak, Hamilton A2 36.92

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R3 38.06

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C4 38.67

SNAP-NE 11Pace, Logan J5 38.90

UN-NE 12Paulo-Courtney, JD D6 39.54

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush7 41.65

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B1 1:15.68

36.91 38.77

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R2 1:22.32

41.33 40.99

KING-NE 12Krolak, Hamilton A3 1:23.32

40.03 43.29

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C4 1:24.38

41.20 43.18

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S5 1:26.70

42.06 44.64

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S6 1:34.04

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Krolak, Hamilton A1 2:58.20

40.56 45.40 45.3346.91

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 39.71

SNAP-NE 11Pace, Logan J2 43.73

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S3 44.28

UN-NE 12Paulo-Courtney, JD D4 44.51

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S5 45.08

KING-NE 12Zheng, Gaetano E6 45.29

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R7 45.43

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush8 47.85

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 1:24.04

40.86 43.18

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav2 1:28.89

42.42 46.47

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C3 1:33.13

43.85 49.28

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R4 1:33.27

46.03 47.24

SNAP-NE 11Pace, Logan J5 1:36.04

44.99 51.05

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush6 1:42.55

48.05 54.50

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S1 3:18.96

47.25 49.11 51.0651.54

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S2 3:30.77

46.81 54.68 53.7455.54

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Krolak, Hamilton A1 34.85

UN-NE 12Paulo-Courtney, JD D2 36.28

SNAP-NE 11Pace, Logan J3 38.06

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R4 41.57

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S5 42.49

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush6 44.22

KING-NE 12Zheng, Gaetano E7 48.10

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish8 58.17

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Krolak, Hamilton A1 1:18.29

37.07 41.22

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R2 1:30.37

43.80 46.57

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Krolak, Hamilton A1 2:58.35

37.44 47.04 45.9147.96
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Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 1:16.84

37.13 39.71

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B2 1:17.25

37.41 39.84

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav3 1:17.56

37.14 40.42

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C4 1:19.63

37.62 42.01

UN-NE 12Paulo-Courtney, JD D5 1:21.53

37.53 44.00

SNAP-NE 11Pace, Logan J6 1:21.54

37.10 44.44

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R7 1:22.79

41.05 41.74

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush8 1:31.35

42.68 48.67

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish9 1:58.67

57.88 1:00.79

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 2:42.97

37.21 41.94 37.5146.31

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S2 3:05.58

42.54 48.30 44.4750.27

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S3 3:05.75

41.93 46.45 40.3956.98

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 25.02

KING-NE 14Darling, Owen A2 26.07

KING-NE 14Beers, Alex D3 26.24

PVAA-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M4 26.71

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R5 27.10

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V6 27.92

KING-NE 13El Abd, Zico O7 27.97

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S8 28.65

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C9 29.86

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A10 30.80

PVA-NE 14Ashraf, Zamir Q11 32.27

KING-NE 13Cotter, Mason J12 35.25

CLIP-NE 13Kar, Kalhan X13 39.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 55.39

26.79 28.60

KING-NE 14Darling, Owen A2 57.63

28.00 29.63

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R3 57.97

28.36 29.61

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D4 57.99

27.69 30.30

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V5 1:01.68

29.88 31.80

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S6 1:02.14

29.26 32.88

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C7 1:07.74

32.47 35.27

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A8 1:15.41

35.27 40.14

CLIP-NE 13Kar, Kalhan X9 1:34.46

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:56.49

26.36 29.45 30.1230.56

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D2 2:03.25

28.67 31.30 31.3031.98

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R3 2:04.21

29.02 31.43 31.5332.23

KING-NE 14Beers, Alex D4 2:07.08

30.02 32.51 31.9832.57

KING-NE 14Darling, Owen A5 2:09.67

29.33 33.39 33.5133.44

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V6 2:15.19

31.57 35.47 32.5335.62

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S7 2:15.61

31.40 35.14 33.1635.91

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C8 2:23.38

32.98 37.05 36.0037.35

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A9 2:33.58

33.60 39.43 40.0240.53

PVA-NE 14Ashraf, Zamir Q10 2:46.78

37.15 42.66 42.7844.19

KING-NE 13Cotter, Mason J11 3:00.65

39.63 47.06 45.7548.21

CLIP-NE 13Kar, Kalhan X12 3:16.31

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 5:06.27

27.06 30.12 31.4930.59

31.00 31.55 31.33 31.39

31.36 30.38

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R2 5:30.01

29.43 31.82 32.8332.30

33.49 34.29 34.37 34.40

34.16 32.92

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S3 6:05.46

1:08.15 37.21 37.83

37.32 37.42 37.39

37.66 34.45

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C4 6:14.64

33.08 37.82 38.7238.39

38.66 38.09 37.98 37.41

37.61 36.88

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A5 7:05.57

1:17.82 44.88

43.87 44.54 44.57 42.21

40.40 41.12

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D1 11:18.36

30.34 33.73 34.1133.78

34.17 33.82 34.09 33.97

34.17 34.13 33.89 34.18

34.39 34.47 34.03 34.52

34.59 34.52 34.57 32.89

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S2 12:43.04

33.90 37.26 38.8438.10

38.55 37.78 39.79 39.08

39.37 39.23 38.20 39.10

38.87 38.80 38.56 38.24

38.16 38.27 1:12.94

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D1 19:12.12

31.31 34.37 34.9734.95

34.73 34.86 34.98 35.97

35.76 35.92 35.66 36.57

35.92 35.88 35.66 35.25

35.35 35.15 35.08 34.93

34.96 34.58 34.58 35.22

35.45 35.03 34.77 34.79

34.96 34.83 35.15 33.63

30.90

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:01.88

29.96 31.92

PVAA-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M2 1:04.58

32.00 32.58

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V3 1:08.21

33.35 34.86

KING-NE 13El Abd, Zico O4 1:08.52

33.85 34.67

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D5 1:08.92

33.16 35.76

KING-NE 14Beers, Alex D6 1:09.64

33.53 36.11

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S7 1:12.05

35.26 36.79

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C8 1:19.78

38.85 40.93

PVA-NE 14Ashraf, Zamir Q9 1:21.84

41.10 40.74

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A10 1:22.09

39.53 42.56

CLIP-NE 13Kar, Kalhan X11 1:50.06

54.00 56.06

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:13.59

31.53 34.37 33.2634.43
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Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back)

PVAA-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M2 2:20.02

33.43 34.89 35.1336.57

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V3 2:27.13

34.76 37.16 36.7138.50

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C4 2:44.21

39.16 41.72 41.5041.83

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R1 1:15.64

36.21 39.43

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S2 1:15.78

36.82 38.96

KING-NE 14Darling, Owen A3 1:18.40

37.14 41.26

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V4 1:19.03

37.88 41.15

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C5 1:32.27

44.74 47.53

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A6 1:36.61

46.22 50.39

CLIP-NE 13Kar, Kalhan X--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:34.93

34.27 39.50 39.7741.39

KING-NE 14Beers, Alex D2 2:41.55

37.09 41.82 40.6042.04

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V3 2:46.04

38.10 41.57 41.8744.50

KING-NE 14Darling, Owen A4 2:52.46

38.59 43.82 45.1544.90

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S5 2:56.86

39.94 44.53 45.5946.80

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C6 3:10.15

43.60 48.31 48.2749.97

KING-NE 13Cotter, Mason J7 3:23.09

44.53 54.00 51.6252.94

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A8 3:26.63

46.03 52.08 52.0056.52

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:00.38

29.11 31.27

PVAA-NE 14Maziarz, Cameron M2 1:02.15

28.95 33.20

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D3 1:03.47

30.03 33.44

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A4 1:26.79

38.92 47.87

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D1 2:18.76

30.51 35.74 36.0036.51

KING-NE 13El Abd, Zico O2 2:31.78

31.40 38.47 40.7141.20

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:13.19

28.66 32.89 30.0841.56

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D2 2:21.33

30.39 36.33 32.1542.46

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V3 2:29.10

32.49 37.93 35.0943.59

KING-NE 14Darling, Owen A4 2:30.31

32.22 37.92 35.2544.92

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S5 2:40.13

37.79 40.57 36.7045.07

KING-NE 13Gallagher, Andrew C6 2:52.26

39.44 43.87 36.8952.06

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A7 2:58.86

37.32 47.10 40.3754.07

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D1 4:55.01

30.58 34.99 37.6237.08

43.08 44.45 34.46 32.75

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:07.46

Lemke, Kaleb A 14 McNulty, Ethan S 13

Phillips, Camden A 13 Kar, Kalhan X 13

25.49 28.35 1:13.62

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 4:43.21

McNulty, Ethan S 13 Phillips, Camden A 13

Kar, Kalhan X 13 Lemke, Kaleb A 14

29.04 1:00.94 1:15.9835.80

43.27 2:26.29

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:22.44

Lemke, Kaleb A 14 McNulty, Ethan S 13

Phillips, Camden A 13 Kar, Kalhan X 13

29.30 33.91 40.0739.16

 
Boys 15-16 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 3:54.06

Rheaume, Connor S 15 Carlone, Jeff R 15

Spraggon, Liam G 16 Carlone, Thomas W 15

27.94 57.90 57.2627.32

29.73 1:03.62 26.25 55.28

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 24.76

MGCB-NE 18Diaz, Parker R2 25.67

KING-NE 15McIsaac, Aaron S3 26.11

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S4 26.34

KING-NE 15Watson, Christian C5 27.65

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G6 28.44

MGCB-NE 16dos Santos, Kaue S7 29.22

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Thomas W1 56.16

27.32 28.84

MGCB-NE 18Diaz, Parker R2 56.48

27.01 29.47

MGCB-NE 15Rouleau, Beckham R3 57.12

27.15 29.97

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S4 59.05

28.22 30.83

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G5 1:06.70

30.98 35.72

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 1:56.04

26.14 29.37 30.1330.40

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Thomas W2 2:04.06

28.01 31.08 32.4432.53

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S3 2:07.01

28.39 31.87 33.5633.19

MGCB-NE 18Diaz, Parker R4 2:15.76

29.41 34.19 35.6536.51

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G5 2:19.58

30.79 35.24 36.4637.09

MGCB-NE 16dos Santos, Kaue S6 2:30.53

32.34 37.01 39.9141.27

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S1 5:50.84

29.38 33.00 35.0634.20

35.98 36.11 36.82

36.30

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G2 5:58.87

31.31 35.70 35.8836.51

36.17 36.28 37.04 36.91

36.87 36.20

 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G--- DQ

33.80 37.63 38.7338.41

37.58 38.97 39.51 38.58

39.92 38.33 38.62 39.84

38.14 38.88 38.56 38.48

39.23 37.56 38.62 37.55
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Men 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G1 20:57.17

32.26 36.12 36.2137.05

36.65 37.61 38.55 38.33

37.99 39.01 37.56 39.27

39.37 38.96 38.76 36.28

39.85 39.68 39.54 38.73

39.27 38.99 39.75 38.35

37.61 39.09 38.84 38.57

38.48 38.49 37.94 37.32

36.69

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Jeff R1 1:02.79

30.61 32.18

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G2 1:10.49

33.92 36.57

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Jeff R1 2:16.18

32.08 33.95 34.9935.16

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G2 2:33.42

35.97 38.59 39.3339.53

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Thomas W1 1:13.05

34.51 38.54

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S2 1:15.26

35.19 40.07

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Jeff R3 1:15.55

37.06 38.49

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Thomas W1 2:34.98

34.87 40.02 40.0140.08

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S2 2:39.44

36.40 38.94 41.8742.23

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Jeff R3 2:40.86

38.24 41.27 41.3639.99

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Thomas W1 1:01.02

28.55 32.47

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S2 1:04.29

29.81 34.48

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Jeff R3 1:05.09

30.85 34.24

KING-NE 15McIsaac, Aaron S4 1:06.19

30.32 35.87

MGCB-NE 18Diaz, Parker R5 1:08.52

30.59 37.93

KING-NE 15Watson, Christian C6 1:13.26

34.13 39.13

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G7 1:16.60

34.02 42.58

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Thomas W1 2:19.55

31.49 35.86 35.1737.03

MGCB-NE 15Rouleau, Beckham R2 2:22.72

31.13 36.60 37.5937.40

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S3 2:29.89

31.53 36.56 42.4239.38

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Thomas W1 2:15.40

29.13 35.97 30.1140.19

MGCB-NE 15Rouleau, Beckham R2 2:16.20

27.33 35.00 32.3941.48

CLIP-NE 15Carlone, Jeff R3 2:21.79

32.96 35.88 30.0842.87

CLIP-NE 15Rheaume, Connor S4 2:24.86

30.85 37.28 33.8542.88

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 1:47.68

Rheaume, Connor S 15 Carlone, Thomas W 15

Carlone, Jeff R 15 Spraggon, Liam G 16

27.14 25.99 28.0726.48

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:02.14

Carlone, Jeff R 15 Carlone, Thomas W 15

Rheaume, Connor S 15 Spraggon, Liam G 16

30.18 33.68 28.9429.34

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 1:32.54

Gorneault, Lilly M W7 Antaya, Layla G W7

Kelly, Dylan J M8 Lemke, Kamdyn S M7

55.10 37.44

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 1:48.40

Kelly, Dylan J M8 Antaya, Layla G W7

Gorneault, Lilly M W7 Lemke, Kamdyn S M7

 
Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 2:15.80

Moyes, Owen M M10 Mantia, Brooke L W9

Saari, Keira E W10 Gallagher, Aiden R M10

26.0139.30

APVA-NE--- DQ

Kirchner, Brielle A W10 Bergeron, Brie S W10

Honecker, Samantha H W10

33.05 46.43 31.0323.35

 
Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APVA-NE1 2:38.18

Kirchner, Brielle A W10 Honecker, Samantha H W10

Goh, Isy S W10 Tatro, Bayleigh O W10

38.14 47.74 34.4637.84

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAVE-NE1 1:59.04

McAvoy, Brennan C M12 Salls, Charli H W11

Marini, Morgan F W12 Hettrick, Aidan B M12

31.29 57.65 30.10

ASNAP-NE--- DQ

Miller, Braelyn G W11 Pace, Logan J M11

Miller, Adelyn J W11 Flax, Lila W12

46.03 23.28 45.3536.69

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAVE-NE1 2:15.13

Marini, Morgan F W12 Salls, Charli H W11

McAvoy, Brennan C M12 Hettrick, Aidan B M12

31.94 38.08 30.2934.82

AKING-NE2 2:24.99

Callahan, Dakota R W12 Zheng, Gaetano E M12

Krolak, Hamilton A M12 Colleran, Ryan G W12

35.69 42.38 26.3540.57

ASNAP-NE3 2:52.38

Flax, Lila W12 Minkoff, Noah M12

Pace, Logan J M11 Miller, Adelyn J W11

35.8537.46

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 1:47.88

Ortega, Chelsea M W13 Grzebieniowski, Emma K W14

McNulty, Ethan S M13 Lemke, Kaleb A M14

26.23 29.07 24.5028.08

BCLIP-NE2 2:10.09

Phillips, Camden A M13 Goncalves, Ari A W13

Kar, Kalhan X M13 Williams, Nahla M W14

30.68 30.36 1:09.05

APVA-NE--- DQ

Ashraf, Zamir Q M14 Keiser-Clark, Linnea J W14

Cart, Sunny W W13 Holmgren, Mia L W13

32.53 39.82 27.7824.29

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:01.56

Grzebieniowski, Emma K W14McNulty, Ethan S M13

Lemke, Kaleb A M14 Ortega, Chelsea M W13

33.53 34.05 26.3727.61
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(Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BCLIP-NE2 2:31.56

Williams, Nahla M W14 Phillips, Camden A M13

Goncalves, Ari A W13 Kar, Kalhan X M13

34.04 47.81 39.6530.06


